
Owner maintains a list of entities that may be certified DBEs.  These entities have been identified based on information 
available online through DBE resource associations or representations made on websites or through direct contact.  Each 
DBE solicited must be certified by the EPA, Small Business Association, Department of Transportation, or by another state, 
local, tribal or private entity whose certification criteria match the EPA criteria.  Evidence of such certification is required, 
and the certification must have been valid at the time of proposal submission.  Owner makes no warranty that this 
information is correct or up to date or that these companies are qualified to perform the required work. Entities shall 
make their own assessment of a potential DBE entity’s qualifications to perform the work and must verify DBE 
certification status.  The preparation of this DBE Solicitation List by Owner shall not substitute for the Entity’s obligation to 
independently comply with all Good Faith Effort steps. 

Santa Rosa Aqueduct Seismic Hazard Mitigation (Rodgers Creek Fault Crossing) 

Contact Company  Phone Email 

Richard Owens Siri Grading and Paving, 
Inc (707) 579-2141 sirigpinc@aol.com 

Mark McKamey M3 Integrated Services, 
Inc (707) 495-6774 mark@m3-co.com 

Ron Foster Groundwater Pump & 
Well (707) 433-3419 ronosr@yahoo.com 

Greg Goebel Goebel Paving, Grading 
& Underground Inc (707) 763-0088 ggoebel@goebelpaving.com 

Kagan 
Senvardarli terracon Pipelines Inc (707) 433-0323 steve@terraconpipelines.com 

Julie Machado Machado Bros Inc (707) 763-7715 machadobrothers@msn.com 

Rich Metcalfe Ashlin Pacific 
Construction Inc (707) 795-2860 AshLinPacific@AOL.com 

Joe McGee SBI Landscale Materials (707 )431-1617 jcmmcgee@comcast.net 

Clay W. Green Cats 4 U, Inc (707) 438-8304 cats4u@sonic.net 

Deborah 
Robinson Watts Constructors (707) 585-1500 WATTSLLCSBA@watts-con.com 

Chad Aanenson Wildcat Engineering (707) 763-3001 wcateng@yahoo.com 

James Grossi James Grossi 
Construction (707) 225-1384 jamesgrossi@comcast.net 

Olivia Trudell Cal Inc (707) 446-7996 otrudell@cal-inc.com/ calinc@cal-inc.com 

Jeff Powell Asta Construction Co, Inc (707) 374-6472 jeff@astaconstruction.com 

Todd Osgood Northern Construction 
and Development Inc (707) 448-8131 todd@northernconstructiondevelopment.co

m 

Gary Andrews Associated Constructors 
Inc (707) 422-4844 gandrews@associated-constructors.com 

Tracy Crain Suulutaaq Inc (707) 472-3209 tracy.crain@suulutaaq.com 

Robert L. 
Salaber Salaber Associates Inc (707) 693-8800 rsalaber@saiservices.com 

Mercedes 
Enrique CMS Corporation (317) 736-8421 menrique@cms-corporation.com 

Arthur Vollert Frontier Contracting Inc (707) 939-4873 alvollert@aol.com 

Diann Nielson G.D. Nielson 
construction Inc (707) 253-8774 dnielson@nielsoninc.com 

Gene Wixson Gene Wixson Enterprises (707) 354-0282 gnwixson@yahoo.com 

Joyce Waters Waters Construction Inc (707) 459-5442 wci@willitsonline.com 

Aaron Oliver Oliver Construction and 
Engineering (707) 459-1674 aaronoliver94@aol.com 
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Contact Company  Phone Email 
Gilbert Duran Duran Construction (707) 462-8085 duranconstruction@pacific.net 

Carla J 
Whitehead CJW Construction Inc (877) 835-6820 cjwconstruction@earthlink.net 

Thomas 
Purbaugh Cerrudo Services Inc (415) 883-5017 KCerrudo@aol.com 

Ryan Abood RDA Contracting Inc (415) 721-2902 rabood@rdacontracting.com 

Teresa 
Gilardoni 

Gilardoni Construction 
Inc (707) 998-3441 gilardoni@att.net 

Anthony 
Lucchetti Lucchetti Construction (707) 275-9146 lucchetti@pacific.net 

Tracy Coleman Coleman Construction (707) 485-0310 tcoleman2009@hotmail.com 

Frank Barradas Engineered Concrete 
Placement Inc (707) 987-0151 FBARRADAS@MCHSI.COM 

David Stanford Argonaut Constructors (707) 542-4862 daves@argonautconstructors.com 

Christine 
Krautheim Team Ghilotti (707) 763-8700 christinek@teamghilotti.com 

 

mailto:duranconstruction@pacific.net
mailto:cjwconstruction@earthlink.net
mailto:KCerrudo@aol.com
mailto:rabood@rdacontracting.com
mailto:daves@argonautconstructors.com
mailto:christinek@teamghilotti.com

